APPLICATION
POLYCAB MV 6.35/11 KV XLPE insulated with
Aluminium conductor Three core cable is suitable to use for
power supply to wide networks i.e. Commercial, Industrial
and Urban / Residential.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
Nominal Voltage: 6.35/11 (12) kV

No. of
Cores
Core
Cross
sectional
Area
Nominal Diameter
Under
metallic
screen
Over
metallic
screen
Overall
No. mm2 mm mm mm
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C016SAXXXX 3 16 14.6 16.1 39.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C025SAXXXX 3 25 15.9 17.4 42.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C035SAXXXX 3 35 16.9 18.4 44.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C050SAXXXX 3 50 18 19.5 47.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C070SAXXXX 3 70 19.6 21.1 51.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C095SAXXXX 3 95 21.2 22.7 54.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C120SAXXXX 3 120 22.8 24.3 58.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C150SAXXXX 3 150 24.1 25.6 61.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C185SAXXXX 3 185 25.8 27.3 65.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C240SAXXXX 3 240 28.1 29.6 70.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C300SAXXXX 3 300 30.3 31.8 75.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C400SAXXXX 3 400 33 34.5 81.0
MVNZ17AXUAPH003C500SAXXXX 3 500 36.4 37.9 89.0
• Above mentioned parameters are based on 3kA/sec earth fault current capacity of copper screen
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
No.
of